High Output - UltraBright 4.4 Watt IP68
LED Flex Light
UltraBright 4.4 Watt IP68
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329)
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.

Warranty 5 Years
LED Flex Light • UltraBright 4.4 Watt IP68
Part Number Configuration
FLEX ULTRA_4.4W-IP68 24VDC 90
Category Family (fam) Operating
Voltage  (ov)
Finish (fin) Light Colour (lc) CRI (cri)
FLEX ULTRA_4.4W-IP681 24VDC WHTC Clear White
WHTF Frosted White 1
BLKC Clear Black 1
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
CST 3
90
Custom Length
14
5
REV20230830
Page 131
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329)
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
LED Flex Light • UltraBright 4.4 Watt IP68 • Wiring
FLEX-ULTRA_4.4W-IP68-24VDC-fin-lc-90 – POWER-36-24VDC-watt DIMMABLE (12VDC Power options available)
Power
Supply
20 Watt
class 2
40 Watt
class 2
60 Watt
class 2
96 Watt
class 2
150 Watt
class 1
200 Watt
class 1
300 Watt
class 1
1Max ft
of light 3 ft 7 ft 10 ft 17 ft 27 ft 36 ft * 54 ft *
Max
cable
distance
between
power &
light
12 AWG >300 ft
14 AWG 238 ft
16 AWG 149 ft
18 AWG 94 ft
12 AWG 189 ft
14 AWG 119 ft
16 AWG 74 ft
18 AWG 47 ft
12 AWG 126 ft
14 AWG 79 ft
16 AWG 49 ft
18 AWG 31 ft
12 AWG 68 ft
14 AWG 43 ft
16 AWG 27 ft